
U3a Beginner Bridge Group Contact Details: V1 

 

First Name Last Name E-mail Address Phone 
Terry Gregory ng34bridge@gmail.com 07825 017108 
Patsy Scriven patsyscriven@doctors.org.uk 0795 8008432 

Kathy Allsop kathyallsop@hotmail.co.uk 07986 519680 
Helen Bugeja hebugeja@gmail.com 07827 947902 

Linda Burton N10LMB@hotmail.com 07764 844932 

Mary Hoather mary.a.j.hoather@gmail.com 07726 201568 
Chris Hudson c.hudson@blueyonder.co.uk 07837 084339 

Carol Jenkins jenkinscarolanne@gmail.com 07952 234426 
Donna Scott donnajunee1@gmail.com 07724 935851 

Pauline McIlwaine paulinemcilwaine@gmail.com 07881 901319 
Barbara McIntosh Barbaraemcintosh@gmail.com 07801 290575 

Paul Millington paulmillington7@yahoo.com 07939 052383 

Margaret Rushton mp.brett@btinternet.com 07801 436263 
Louise South louisesouth35@gmail.com 07917 021223 

Steve South s.j.south@talk21.com 07917 021223 
Marian Tilney marian_tilney@yahoo.co.uk 07884 585338 

Jackie Wood jackiewood12a@gmail.com 07863 167714 

Paul Wray Wraypaul1@gmail.com 07753 987948 
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